Sektion 63

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer
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025-16-1300
084-16-0642
212-15-1331
084-15-0230
217-16-6283
025-17-2500
196-15-0448
189-15-0791
126-17-1062
195-14-0490
086-14-1116
084-14-1612
084-16-0589
217-15-5519
126-15-0750
086-13-0829
025-16-1395
212-14-1199
084-16-0564
196-14-0319
025-16-1108
217-15-5137
212-15-1564
196-15-0011
908-16-0061
189-14-0648
189-14-0649
212-14-1223
217-16-6206
025-17-2459
084-15-0166
212-15-1515
189-15-0749
217-16-6269
126-17-2017
126-15-0826
196-15-0104
126-15-0805
182-16-1593
126-15-0055
217-16-6100
189-15-0576
908-15-5021
126-17-1067
025-16-1351
215-16-0673

22-06-2019 fra OSNABRUCK

Antal duer: 185
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A * 15:09:50 1.162,36
A 15:17:17 1.154,96
A * 15:05:35 1.153,87
A+ 15:18:13 1.152,80
U = 15:17:14 1.145,64
A 15:21:37 1.135,05
A * 15:11:39 1.134,53
A+ 15:17:46 1.133,25
A * 14:27:09 1.126,91
A * 15:06:34 1.118,18
A * 15:08:33 1.113,82
U = 16:02:58 1.113,48
A * 16:06:00 1.107,24
A+ 15:31:29 1.104,88
A+ 14:36:18 1.104,32
A * 15:27:30 1.104,04
U = 15:31:28 1.102,85
A 15:40:59 1.102,42
A * 16:09:06 1.100,99
A+ 15:12:35 1.100,00
A+ 15:38:13 1.098,73
A * 15:29:53 1.098,43
A * 15:46:25 1.098,22
A+ 15:36:42 1.095,21
U * 15:36:19 1.094,54
A 15:36:27 1.092,25
A+ 15:36:29 1.092,18
A * 15:45:59 1.091,94
A * 15:42:37 1.090,00
A 15:42:48 1.089,06
A * 15:53:33 1.087,66
U = 15:51:16 1.087,30
U * 15:39:08 1.086,60
A 15:40:06 1.086,58
A * 14:51:30 1.085,15
U * 14:47:46 1.085,07
A * 15:21:44 1.084,55
A+ 14:48:26 1.083,52
A * 14:49:58 1.083,46
A * 14:56:40 1.081,93
U 15:42:30 1.081,59
A * 15:35.07 1.081,36
U * 15:42:47 1.081,00
A 14:46:17 1.080,67
A * 15:47:03 1.080,28
U = 15:17:51 1.076,66
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FLEMMING LARSEN
OLAV JENSEN
JOHNNY KARLSEN
OLAV JENSEN

B. MADSEN & SON
FLEMMING LARSEN
OVE BZEZK

FINN NIELSEN

I & J. KRISTENSEN
JENS O. KRISTENSE
IB KRISTENSEN
KNUD E. ANDERSEN
THORKILD ANDERSEN
BERGER & MADSEN
I & J. KRISTENSEN
JOHNNY KARLSEN
JENS CHR. ERIKSEN
OLAV JENSEN
THORKILD ANDERSEN
TEAM KATHQJ

AGE LARSEN
TORBEN M CHRISTEN
EGON JOHANSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN
BERGER & MADSEN
FINN NIELSEN

FINN NIELSEN
OLAV JENSEN

B. MADSEN & SON
FLEMMING LARSEN
ARNE POULSEN
HERLUF NIELSEN
FINN NIELSEN
BERGER & MADSEN
JACOB ULLITS
ALLAN JENSEN

IB KRISTENSEN
ALLAN JENSEN
NIELS J. ULLITS
HANS J. JENSEN
BERGER & MADSEN
ANDREI JIGORANU
BERGER & MADSEN
I & J. KRISTENSEN
FLEMMING LARSEN
JONAS PAGH JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 24-06-2019
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